
Date Becoming Catholic Liturgical Info

Tues, Jul 22 6:00 PM Becoming Catholic Kickoff 14th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Tues, Aug 12 6:30-8:30 PM Class 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Fri, Aug 15
 - Holy Day of Obligation -                 

Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Tues, Sept 9  6:30-8:30 PM Class

Tues, Sept 23 6:30-8:30 PM Class

Sun, Oct 5 Dismissal @ 11:00 Mass 27th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Tues, Oct 14  6:30-8:30 PM Class

Sun, Oct 19 Dismissal @ 11:00 Mass 29th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Tues, Oct 28 6:30-8:30 PM Class

Sat, Nov 1 All Saints Day

Sun, Nov 2 Dismissal @ 11:00 Mass All Souls Day

Sun, Nov 9
Feast of the Dedication of the Lateran 

Basilica in Rome

Tues, Nov 11  6:30-8:30 PM Class

Sun, Nov 16 Dismissal @ 11:00 AM Mass 33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time

Tues, Nov 25 NO CLASS - THANKSGIVING BREAK

Sun, Dec 7 Dismissal @ 11:00 AM Mass 2nd Sunday of Advent

Mon, Dec 8
 - Holy Day of Obligation -                        

Immaculate Conception

Tues, Dec 9  6:30-8:30 PM Class

Sun,  Dec 14 3rd Sunday of Advent

Sun,  Dec 21 Dismissal @ 11:00 Mass 4th Sunday of Advent

Tues, Dec 23 NO CLASS - CHRISTMAS BREAK

Thurs, Dec 25 Nativity of the Lord (Christmas)

Sun,  Dec 28 The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary, Joseph

Thurs, Jan 1
 - Holy Day of Obligation -                    

Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God

Sun, Jan 4 Dismissal @ 11:00 Mass Epiphany of the Lord

Sun, Jan 11 1st Sunday of Ordinary Time

Tues, Jan 13  6:30-8:30 PM Class

Sun, Jan 18 Dismissal @ 11:00 Mass 2nd Sunday of Ordinary Time

Tues, Jan 27  6:30-8:30 PM Class

Sun,  Feb 1
All Catechumen Rites (for Catechumens for 

Coming into the Church Easter 2026)                       

NO DISMISSAL @ 11:00 Mass

4th Sunday of Ordinary Time

Sun,  Feb 8
Rite of Entrance into the Catechumenate (for 

Inquirers)                                                                

NO DISMISSAL @ 11:00 Mass

5th Sunday of Ordinary Time

Tues, Feb 10  6:30-8:30 PM Class
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Sun,  Feb 15
 Rite of Sending (for Catechumens Coming into 

the Church Easter 2026)                                           

NO DISMISSAL  @ 11:00 Mass

6th Sunday of Ordinary Time

Wed, Feb 18 Ash Wednesday

Sat,  Feb 21
10:30 AM Rite of Election (for Catechumens 

Coming into the Church Easter 2026) at the 

Cathedral (TIME TENTATIVE)

Sun,  Feb 22 1st Sunday of Lent

Tues, Feb 24  6:30-8:30 PM Class

Sun, March 1 Dismissal @ 11:00 Mass 2nd Sunday of Lent

Sun, March 8
1st Scrutiny and Dismissal for the Elect            

@ 11 AM Mass
3rd Sunday of Lent

Tues,  Mar 10
 6:30-8:30 PM Class & Presentation of the 

Creed for the Elect at 8 PM Mass

Sun,  Mar 15
2nd Scrutiny and Dismissal for the Elect             

@ 11 AM Mass
4th Sunday of Lent

Sun,  Mar 22
3rd Scrutiny and Dismissal for the Elect           

@ 11 AM Mass
5th Sunday of Lent

Tues,  Mar 24
 6:30-8:30 PM Class & Presentation of the 

Lord's Prayer for the Elect at 8 PM Mass

Sun,  Mar 29 Palm (Passion) Sunday

Thurs, April 2 Holy Thursday

Fri,  April 3
10 AM  Reflection and Practice for the Elect & 

Reception into the Church for the Elect at the 

Easter Vigil

Good Friday

Sat, April 4 Holy Saturday / Easter Vigil

Sun, April 5 Easter Sunday

Sun, April 12 1st Sunday of Easter

Tues,  April 14  6:30-8:30 PM Class

Sun, April 19 Dismissal @ 11:00 Mass 2nd Sunday of Easter

Tues,  April 28  6:30-8:30 PM Class

Sun, May 3 Dismissal @ 11:00 Mass 4th Sunday of Easter

Sun, May 10 5th Sunday of Easter

Sat, May 16
Adult Confirmation for Baptized Catholics at 

the Cathedral (TENTATIVE)

Sun, May 17 Dismissal @ 11:00 Mass 6th Sunday of Easter

Tues, May 26  6:30-8:30 PM Class

Rites and Masses Specifically for Catechumens Coming into the Church on Easter 2026


